
Index

M
ah

al
an

ob
is

 D
is

ta
nc

e

1

2

3

4

5

0 5 10 15 20

 6

 8
 19

Robust

0 5 10 15 20

Classical



 0.83

−0.18

−0.11

−0.37

 0.06

−0.37

−0.14

 0.04

 0.38 −0.31

−0.14

 0.61

 0.47

−0.60

−0.25

−0.60

 0.53

 0.39

−0.50 −0.24

  x
1

  x
2

  x
3

  x
4

  x
5

x1  

x2  

x3  

x4  

x5  

Robust Classical



Screeplot

Principal Component

V
ar

ia
nc

e

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

Comp.1 Comp.2 Comp.3 Comp.4 Comp.5

Robust
Classical



Distance−Distance Plot

Classical Distance

R
ob

us
t D

is
ta

nc
e

0

1

2

3

4

5

0 1 2 3 4 5

 19
 8

 6

Robust Distance vs. Classical Distance



Index

M
ah

al
an

ob
is

 D
is

ta
nc

e

1

2

3

4

5

0 5 10 15 20

 6

 8
 19

Robust

0 5 10 15 20

Classical



 0.83

−0.18

−0.11

−0.37

 0.06

−0.37

−0.14

 0.04

 0.38 −0.31

−0.14

 0.61

 0.47

−0.60

−0.25

−0.60

 0.53

 0.39

−0.50 −0.24

  x
1

  x
2

  x
3

  x
4

  x
5

x1  

x2  

x3  

x4  

x5  

Robust Classical



Screeplot

Principal Component

V
ar

ia
nc

e

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

Comp.1 Comp.2 Comp.3 Comp.4 Comp.5

Robust
Classical



Distance−Distance Plot

Classical Distance

R
ob

us
t D

is
ta

nc
e

0

1

2

3

4

5

0 1 2 3 4 5

 19
 8

 6

Robust Distance vs. Classical Distance


